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
room. Family room opens to 2-year old patio.
Double-wide driveway. Lake and beach nearby.

A rare find! Just move in!

Nice 3-bedroom ranch with upstairs that
could be finished. Has new dishwasher,
newer kitchen floor, fireplace in
living room, finished basement, eat-
in kitchen, nice enclosed porch that
overlooks very private scenic fenced-in
yard. Buy instead of renting and build
equity. Refrigerator and stove included.

Roof about 9-years old.

3 bedrooms and 2 full baths, all
new flooring except for the finished
basement. Beautiful new kitchen floor!
New hot water tank. Vaulted ceiling
in living room. Gas fireplace in lower
level. Floored storage up in utility room.
Stainless steel appliances stay, less than
5-years old. Living room leads to patio.

USDA/VA/FHA FINANCING AVAILABLE

Professional Realty

RUSS SULZMANN,
CPRES

440-537-9415
Resultzii@aol.com
VEtERANS SPECiALiSt, hUd
& FORECLOSURE SPECiALiSt

RELOCAtiON CERtiFiEd

JUdi OSbORNE
AbR, SFR®, eCertified®

REALtOR®

216-319-2097 Cell

440-255-1111 Office

judeosbo@aol.comOver 47 years in the Real Estate business.
Call ShERRY for a FREE Market Analysis!

“Why hire the rest when you
deserve the BEST!”

ShERRY LOREK, CRS
216-780-4455

SherryLor@aol.com

dO YOU NEEd A PROPERtY OR CLASSiC CAR VALUEd FOR PRObAtE
OR NEEd AN ExPERiENCEd EStAtE AdMiNiStRAtOR? CALL ME

Will your property be
tied up in Probate or
can you avoid that?
Russ Sulzmann has
now obtained the
Certified Probate

Real Estate Specialist
(CPRES) designation.
if you need property
valuation for probate
or other services to

help settle your estate
give me a call.

CoNCorD
$399,800

pAINESVILLE towNSHIp
$189,900

HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE. Custom blt-ALL BRICK, almost 3,000
sf. Sprawling Ranch. 1.55 ACRES. Gorgeous Wood Doors Thru-Out;
9ft Ceilings; ALL huge Rooms. LR, DR, FR w/FRPL, Foyer, Kitchen w/
breakfast room. First fl Laundry. Almost 3,000 sf, WALK-OUT Bsmt w/2
sliding doors PLUS An Overhead Garage Door For Mechanic, Carpenter, Etc
* Oversized 3+ Car Garage. Over 1,000sf Deck. Home Warranty

Recently refurbished ranch home in a lovely neighborhood. This 1870 square
foot home offers 3 nice sized bedrooms, 2 full baths, and an attached 2 car
garage. Master bedroom has dressing area with sink and counter. You’ll enjoy
a formal living room and a family room with fireplace as well as an area for
formal dining or additional living/office space. Sitting pretty on a private lot
which has rear fenced yard and utility shed. Don’t hesitate!
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Mike’s Cell: 440-667-7046
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866
Max’s Cell: 440-413-7016

Website: michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE and EXPERIENCE!”

THE WARREN TEAM
MikE, JAN, & MAX

* Buildable 2 Ac Lake land!
* 2OO’ of private beach Frontage

* Electric available at street
* Enjoy fishing, boating, swimming,

kayaking & more!

MONTVILLE $27,900

Fantastic Opportunity
* 9.38 Acres w/this 2-parcel

Property in a prime business location on Rt 20

* Approx ¼ mile W of Walmart.

MADISON $124,900

B-1 zoned 2.6 Acre lot
* Corner lot w/frontage on 2 streets

* City water & sewer available

* Endless possibilities!

MADISON $95,000
COMMERCIAL LAND!!

Double-lot w/Lake Erie view!!
* Lots=100’ x 116’ * Gas, Electric, City water
& sewer avail. * Paved dead-end street w/low

traffic * Pri. Beach & Park access w/opt.
$200 annually HOA fee.

MADISON $44,900

* 4 Bdrm/2.5 Baths
* Liv Rm w/Gas Fireplace

* Rec Rm
* Kit w/appli’s

* 1st Fl Laundry
* Large fenced Backyard

MADISON $219,900
CUSTOM 4 BDRM COLONIAL!

Build Your Dream Home on River Rd.
* 5+ Ac Level Lot

* Gas, Electric & Water available at street
* Close to Family Outdoor YMCA

* I90 only 5 min away.

MADISON $34,900

3 Bd/2 Ba
* 2.8 Ac of Park-like Yard

* Great Rm w/Skylight
* Din Rm w/Gas FP

* Kit w/Appl’s & WB Stove
* Deck

* Heated 2-Car Gar/Barn
w/2nd story

* Addtl Outbuildings

MADISON $189,000
HISTORIC HOME ON 2.8 ACRES!

Secluded Cape Cod on 5 Ac w/
addtl land available

* 2 Bdrm/2 full Ba w/possibility for
more bdrms!

* Living Rm overlooks
lush back property

* Kitchen w/appliances
* Generator-ready

MONROE TWP $209,900
TUCKED BACK ON 5 ACRES!

Attn: Investors!!
* This 3-unit building provides

positive cash flow
* Parking Pad
* Storage Shed

* Corner lot w/lg Backyard
* Tenant pays electric
* Great opportunity!

GENEVA $109,900
TRI-PLEX INVESTMENT OPP!

Attractive 4 Bdrm/2 full Bath Bi-Level!
* Living Rm & Family Rm

* Kitchen w/appliances * Freshened up w/
newer paint & fixtures. All newer flooring

* Back Patio * Lg Corner lot

MADISON $124,900
LOT OF UPDATES!

* Fabulous Barn/Outbuilding with 4 Stalls,

Water, Elec & room to park 2 cars.

* 2.25 Acres * 3 Bd/2 Ba Ranch

* Lg Kit w/Island * Master w/Bath

JEFFERSON $172,500
2+ ACS W/BARN!

STEPS FROM ERIE! LAKE MONTMERE! BUILDABLE 5+ ACS!

Unique 4 Bdrm/2.5 Ba Bi-level!
* Living Rm & Family Rm

* Huge Fam Rm has
woodburning insert

* Spacious Deck is partially covered
* 24x24 Outbuilding

* Beautifully landscaped

MADISON TWP $189,900
NEW LISTING!

Build your Dream! Cleared & Level lot!
* Located in Heritage Hills subdivision.

* 106’ Road frontage * Lawn already in

* Elec, Gas, Sewer & Water available at street.

MADISON $24,900
HERITAGE HILLS LOT!

Rare 3 Bdrm/2 full Bath Ranch Condo!
* Desirable Open-floor plan * Great Rm w/

propane Gas FP * Master Suite w/bath * Newer
laminate flooring * Kitchen w/Breakfast Bar

* Patio offers a privacy fence * 2 Car Gar

MADISON $146,500
NEW PRICE!

* 3 Bdrm/2 bath

* Eat-in Kitchen with appliances

* Shed * Concrete drive * Covered Porch

* Meticulously kept

MADISON $49,900
55+ COMMUNITY!
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70 OZ. SILKY SOFT CARPET
Available in 7 Wonderful Colors

Price Includes - Carpet, 8 lb Moisture Barrier Pad
with Professional Installation

*Available for Immediate Installation

$3699
per yard

(4.11 per sq. ft.)

CUSTOM MADE AREA RUGS!
Let us make your room as UNIQUE as YOU with a BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM MADE RUG!

CARPET REMNANTS Up to 12’ x 12’
INSTALLED
WITH 6 LB PAD

$349 CARPET & FLOORING
MILL OUTLET 440-953-3567

Price Includes - Carpet, 8 lb Moisture Barrier Pad
with Professional Installation

*Available for Immediate Installation

DREAM WEAVERGLORY
AVAILABLE IN 24 COLORS

(3.23 per sq. ft.)

$2899
per yard

(3.77 per sq. ft.)

$3399
per yard

CARPET & FLOORING MILL OUTLET
440-953-3567

CARPET & FLOORING MILL OUTLET
440-953-3567

CARPET & FLOORING MILL OUTLET
440-953-3567

DIRECT FROM MILL...
DEEP DISCOUNTS!

COMPARE US...WE WILL NOT BE UNDERSOLD!

June Sale!

Mill Outlet FLOORING SUPERSTORE!
4520 Beidler Rd. • Willoughby

(440) 953-3567

75 oz. Mohawk Patriot
(Everstrand continuum)
- while supplies last -

Stain, Soil and Pet Urine Resistance • Anti-Static (Available in 12 Colors)
Price Includes - Carpet, 8 lb Moisture • Barrier Pad with Professional Installation

*Available for Immediate Installation

THREE-ROOM SPECIAL
CARPET PADDING INSTALLATION

Plush carpeting. 5 to Choose From.
Valid for 3 Rooms up to 144 sq. ft. each

$749

15 PALLETS OF LUXURY VINYL TILE NOW IN STOCK!

CARPET & FLOORING
MILL OUTLET
440-953-3567
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